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Steve Nixon Activity

2025

-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)

30/06/2024

Date To (Excluded)

30/06/2025

[ Auto Issues Completed ] [ User Issues Completed ]

From 2024-06-30 To 2025-06-30

Steve Nixon User Issues Completed

48

Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID

Sent By Derek Lamb
Sent By Catrin Hird
Sent By Helen Lamb
Sent By Steve Hardaker
Sent By Ryan Swaine
Sent By Steve Nixon
Sent By Emma Clark
Sent By Catherine Spence 3

ID

Sent By Steve Nixon

Sent By Catrin Hird

Sent By Steve Hardaker

Number Issues Completed Average Days to Complete

9
3
7
22
1
2
1

34.254889403292
95.439413580247
56.117250330688
14.745010521886
80.89037037037
0.099334490740741
17.185381944444
15.617195216049

Outstanding Issues

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

12

26
Sent By Kate Griffiths 1

Sent By Helen Lamb 8
Sent By Marketing Log 1
Sent By Derek Lamb 8
Sent By Catherine Spence 6
Sent By Ryan Swaine 9
Sent By Robert Connor 5

18

243.8272501929

185.17878783832
361.26122685185
256.27846257716
175.00816984954
306.93265046296
210.43813946759
137.26772955247
103.72618569959
127.46545601852

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID

Sent By Catrin Hird

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Steve Nixon 1

7

Sent By Kate Griffiths
Sent By Steve Hardaker 5

Sent By Helen Lamb

w

Sent By Marketing Log

Sent By Derek Lamb 4
Sent By Catherine Spence 4
Sent By Ryan Swaine 3
Sent By Robert Connor 1

200.04266203704
108.08349702381
0

214.82301851852
38.685686728395
0

128.30643518519
93.894369212963
55.144513888889
25.944710648148
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