

home	crm	employee	iso	meetings	opera	producti	returns	sales	stock	stockboo	x

## Steve Nixon Activity

2025-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)	30 / 06 / 2024
Date To (Excluded)	30 / 06 / 2025

to Issues Completed User Issues Complete  
From 2024-06-30 To 2025-06-30

## Steve Nixon User Issues Completed

48

## **Investigated Completed Issues**

ID	Number Issues Completed	Average Days to Complete
Sent By Derek Lamb	9	34.254889403292
Sent By Catrin Hird	3	95.439413580247
Sent By Helen Lamb	7	56.117250330688
Sent By Steve Hardaker	22	14.745010521886
Sent By Ryan Swaine	1	80.89037037037
Sent By Steve Nixon	2	0.099334490740741
Sent By Emma Clark	1	17.185381944444
Sent By Catherine Spence	3	15.617195216049

## Outstanding Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Steve Nixon	12	243.8272501929
Sent By Catrin Hird	26	185.17878783832
Sent By Kate Griffiths	1	361.26122685185
Sent By Steve Hardaker	18	256.27846257716
Sent By Helen Lamb	8	175.00816984954
Sent By Marketing Log	1	306.93265046296
Sent By Derek Lamb	8	210.43813946759
Sent By Catherine Spence	6	137.26772955247
Sent By Ryan Swaine	9	103.72618569959
Sent By Robert Connor	5	127.46545601852

## Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Steve Nixon	1	200.04266203704
Sent By Catrin Hird	7	108.08349702381
Sent By Kate Griffiths		0
Sent By Steve Hardaker	5	214.82301851852
Sent By Helen Lamb	3	38.685686728395
Sent By Marketing Log		0
Sent By Derek Lamb	4	128.30643518519
Sent By Catherine Spence	4	93.894369212963
Sent By Ryan Swaine	3	55.144513888889
Sent By Robert Connor	1	25.944710648148